
0.0 0.0 R  Rileys Lock Rd 0.0 0.0 R  Rileys Lock Rd 0.0 0.0 R  Rileys Lock Rd 
0.7 0.7 L  River Rd   0.7 0.7 L  River Rd   0.7 0.7 L  River Rd   
6.0 6.7 S  Becomes Mt Nebo 6.0 6.7 S  Becomes Mt Nebo 6.0 6.7 S  Becomes Mt Nebo
1.3 8.0 S  Becomes West Offut 1.3 8.0 S  Becomes West Offut 1.3 8.0 S  Becomes West Offut 
0.8 8.8 R  Edwards Ferry  0.8 8.8 R  Edwards Ferry  0.8 8.8 R  Edwards Ferry  
1.3 10.1 L  TRO Edwards Ferry @ Westerly 1.3 10.1 L  TRO Edwards Ferry @ Westerly 1.3 10.1 L  TRO Edwards Ferry @ Westerly
0.1 10.2 QL Club Hollow *****DON'T MISS****** 0.1 10.2 QL Club Hollow *****DON'T MISS****** 0.1 10.2 QL Club Hollow *****DON'T MISS******
1.9 12.1 R  Elmer School   1.9 12.1 R  Elmer School   1.9 12.1 R  Elmer School   
2.1 14.2 R  Whites Ferry Rd 2.1 14.2 R  Whites Ferry Rd 2.1 14.2 R  Whites Ferry Rd
0.3 14.5 L  Martinsburg Rd 0.3 14.5 L  Martinsburg Rd 0.3 14.5 L  Martinsburg Rd
3.4 17.9 BL @ Wasche (gravel, bec's single lane) 3.4 17.9 BL @ Wasche (gravel, bec's single lane) 3.4 17.9 BL @ Wasche (gravel, bec's single lane)
1.2 19.1 L  28 - Dickerson Rd 1.2 19.1 L  28 - Dickerson Rd 1.2 19.1 L  28 - Dickerson Rd
1.1 20.2 STOP Dickerson Store on RIGHT 1.1 20.2 STOP Dickerson Store on RIGHT 1.1 20.2 STOP Dickerson Store on RIGHT

R  Onto 28 - Dickerson Rd R  Onto 28 - Dickerson Rd R  Onto 28 - Dickerson Rd
3.7 23.9 L  28 - Tuscarora @ 85 3.7 23.9 L  28 - Tuscarora @ 85 3.7 23.9 L  28 - Tuscarora @ 85
0.8 24.7 R  New Design Rd 0.8 24.7 R  New Design Rd 0.8 24.7 R  New Design Rd
2.5 27.2 R  Oland Rd 2.5 27.2 R  Oland Rd 2.5 27.2 R  Oland Rd
0.6 27.8 S Bec's Lily Pons @ Buckeystown Pk 0.6 27.8 S Bec's Lily Pons @ Buckeystown Pk 0.6 27.8 S Bec's Lily Pons @ Buckeystown Pk
1.8 29.6 L  Park Mills Rd 1.8 29.6 L  Park Mills Rd 1.8 29.6 L  Park Mills Rd
2.1 31.7 Stop Flint Hill Store on LEFT 2.1 31.7 Stop Flint Hill Store on LEFT 2.1 31.7 Stop Flint Hill Store on LEFT

L Onto Park Mills Rd L Onto Park Mills Rd L Onto Park Mills Rd
1.5 33.2 R  80 (Fingerboard Rd) 1.5 33.2 R  80 (Fingerboard Rd) 1.5 33.2 R  80 (Fingerboard Rd)
1.3 34.5 BR Thurston Rd 1.3 34.5 BR Thurston Rd 1.3 34.5 BR Thurston Rd
3.4 37.9 L  Slate Quarry Rd (after bridge) 3.4 37.9 L  Slate Quarry Rd (after bridge) 3.4 37.9 L  Slate Quarry Rd (after bridge)
1.4 39.3 L  109 (Old Hundred Rd) 1.4 39.3 L  109 (Old Hundred Rd) 1.4 39.3 L  109 (Old Hundred Rd)
0.4 39.7 R  Peach Tree Rd (before 270) 0.4 39.7 R  Peach Tree Rd (before 270) 0.4 39.7 R  Peach Tree Rd (before 270)
3.1 42.8 L Comus Rd 3.1 42.8 L Comus Rd 3.1 42.8 L Comus Rd
0.2 43.1 R  Slidell Rd ****DON'T MISS**** 0.2 43.1 R  Slidell Rd ****DON'T MISS**** 0.2 43.1 R  Slidell Rd ****DON'T MISS****
3.7 46.7 R, BL 117 - Bucklodge (NOT BARNESVILLE) 3.7 46.7 R, BL 117 - Bucklodge (NOT BARNESVILLE) 3.7 46.7 R, BL 117 - Bucklodge (NOT BARNESVILLE)
0.8 47.5 L Old Bucklodge 0.8 47.5 L Old Bucklodge 0.8 47.5 L Old Bucklodge
2.1 49.6 R  121 - White Ground 2.1 49.6 R  121 - White Ground 2.1 49.6 R  121 - White Ground
2.6 52.2 L 28 (Darnestown Rd) 2.6 52.2 L 28 (Darnestown Rd) 2.6 52.2 L 28 (Darnestown Rd)
0.0 52.3 QR Sugarland Rd 0.0 52.3 QR Sugarland Rd 0.0 52.3 QR Sugarland Rd
0.1 52.4 R  107 (Whites Ferry Rd) 0.1 52.4 R  107 (Whites Ferry Rd) 0.1 52.4 R  107 (Whites Ferry Rd)
2.2 54.6 L Partnership Rd 2.2 54.6 L Partnership Rd 2.2 54.6 L Partnership Rd
3.8 58.4 L River Rd 3.8 58.4 L River Rd 3.8 58.4 L River Rd
0.7 59.1 R  Rileys Lock Rd 0.7 59.1 R  Rileys Lock Rd 0.7 59.1 R  Rileys Lock Rd
0.7 59.8 End Parking Lot 0.7 59.8 End Parking Lot 0.7 59.8 End Parking Lot

Riley's Lock  60mi - 4500' Riley's Lock  60mi - 4500' Riley's Lock  60mi - 4500'


